Net Income

Total Income

Retreat Landowners Association, Inc.

Annual Budget for 2009

Landowner's Assessment 2009
Sale of Equipment

Accounting

Address - GHCPG

Administration
Bank Charges
Copies
Management Fee
Membership Directories
Newsletter Expenses
Office Supplies
Postage
Secretarial

Total Administration

Donations - Fire Department

Environmental
Dry Hydrants
Forest Management
Tree Chip & Haul

Total Environmental

Firehouse Clean Up

Gifts and Memorials

Insurance

Legal Fees

Membership and Dues

Road Maintenance
Equipment Fuel
Equipment Rental

Equipment Repairs & Maintenance

Equipment Reserve
Materials - Road Base
Payroll

Taxes

Wage Expense

Total Payroll
Signs/Mirrors/Supplies
Total Road Maintenance
Social Events & Annual Meeting
Utilities
Water Assessment - Annual
Website

Total Expense

Budget
Year Ending
December 31, 2009

78,400.00

78,400.00

500.00
250.00

35.00
650.00
4,200.00
375.00
500.00
250.00
700.00
350.00

7,060.00
22,400.00

4,000.00
1,000.00
2,000.00

7,000.00
500.00
500.00

3,000.00

2,000.00

25.00

4,500.00
1,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
9,000.00

650.00
7,000.00

7,650.00
300.00

32,450.00
1,700.00
250.00
430.00
100.00

78,165.00

235.00




