## Retreat Landowners Association, Inc. Annual Budget for 2009

Budget

			Year Ending
			December 31, 2009
Income			
	Landowner's Ass		78,400.00
	Sale of Equipmen	it	
Total Incon	ne		78,400.00
Expense			
	Accounting		500.00
	Address - GHCPG	i	250.00
	Administration		
		k Charges	35.00
	Сор		650.00
		agement Fee	4,200.00
		nbership Directories	375.00
		sletter Expenses	500.00
		ce Supplies	250.00
	Post	•	700.00
		retarial	350.00
	Total Administrati		7,060.00
	Donations - Fire I	Department	22,400.00
	Environmental	I breke mto	4 000 00
	•	Hydrants	4,000.00
		est Management	1,000.00
		Chip & Haul	2,000.00
	Total Environmental		7,000.00
	Firehouse Clean Up Gifts and Memorials		500.00
		ais	500.00
	Insurance		3,000.00
	Legal Fees	Duca	2,000.00
	Membership and Dues Road Maintenance		25.00
	Equipment Fuel		4 500 00
	· ·	ipment Rental	4,500.00
	-	ipment Repairs & Maintenance	1,000.00
	=	ipment Reserve	5,000.00 5,000.00
		erials - Road Base	9,000.00
	Payı		3,000.00
	ı uy.	Taxes	650.00
		Wage Expense	7,000.00
	Tota	il Payroll	7,650.00
		ns/Mirrors/Supplies	300.00
	Total Road Mainte	• •	32,450.00
	Social Events & Annual Meeting		1,700.00
	Utilities Utilities	aniqui mooning	250.00
	Water Assessmer	nt - Annual	430.00
	Website		100.00
Total Expense		78,165.00	
TOTAL EXPE			235.00
			235.00

**Net Income**